
SUMMER COLLEGE TOURS
The River Club of NY brings you 2024 Summer College Tours:

To inquire, please e-mail squash@riverclubnyc.com.

Tour 1 – New York Area 
Monday, June 17 | Columbia University
Tuesday, June 18 | Yale University
Wednesday, June 19 | Trinity College
Thursday, June 20 | Williams College
Friday, June 21 | Amherst College

Tour 2 – Boston Area
Monday, June 24 | Harvard University
Tuesday, June 25 | MIT
Wednesday, June 26 | TBC
Thursday, June 27 | Bates College
Friday, June 28 | Tufts College

Tour 3 – Philadelphia Area
Monday, July 29 | Princeton University
Tuesday, July 30| Penn University
Wednesday, July 31 | Drexel College
Thursday, August 1 | TBC
Friday, August 2 | Dickinson College

$2650 per tour (includes hotel and transportation)
*Guests are welcome to join more than one tour. 


